August 2023

10 Thursday

21 Monday

28 Monday

30 Wednesday

31 Thursday
September 2023

5 Tuesday

6 Wednesday

8 Friday

Saturday

11 Monday

12 Tuesday

12 Tuesday

13-15

19 Tuesday

20 Wednesday

22 Friday

23 Saturday

26 Tuesday

27 Wednesday

28 Thursday
October 2023

5 Thursday

6 Friday

9 Monday

11 Wednesday

11-13

18 Wednesday

19 Thursday

20 Friday

22 Sunday

24 Tuesday

31 Tuesday

Newton Country Day School

Calendar Highlights
2023-2024

Cape Cod reception

Faculty/Staff Meetings begin

US Pre-Season Workouts, Theatre Workshops, and
Student Leadership Meetings begin

Senior Family Fund Committee

Blessing of US Athletes & Performers

Class of 2027 Family Picnic

US & MS Opening Day

US Picture Day

First Friday service

MS New Family Picnic

Parents’ Association meeting at 7:45am
MS Picture Day

Mass of the Holy Spirit

MS Back to School Night

US Trips and Orientations

US Back to School Night

M.S. Parent Coffee 7:30am
Prospective Parent Coffee

US Homecoming

Alumnae at Homecoming 4:00-6:00
MS Homecoming

Safety Day

U.S. Parent Coffee 7:30am

Senior Parent Reception

Gr7 Camp Hazen meeting (virtual)

First Friday service

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day — No School
PSAT for Grades 9-11

Grade 7 trip to Camp Hazen

Grandparents’ Day

Prospective Parents’ Coffee

Feast of Mater

Grade 9 & 10 Trivia Night with Belmont Hill
Family Mass @ 4:30

Parent Presentation Guest Speaker: Dr. Sara Sarkis ‘93

Halloween



November 2023

1 Wednesday

3 Friday

5 Sunday

7 Tuesday

10 Friday

16-18

18 Saturday

20 Monday

21 Tuesday

22-24 Wednesday-Friday

29 Wednesday
December 2023

1 Friday

7 Thursday

8 Friday

19 Tuesday

20 Wednesday

21 Thursday

24 Sunday
January 2024

4 Thursday

8 Monday

9 Tuesday

11 Thursday

12 Friday

15 Monday

18 Thursday

19 Friday

21 Sunday

22 Monday

23 Tuesday

24 Wednesday

All Saints Day

First Friday service

Term 1 ends

Open House

Parents’ Association meeting (am)

Parent Exchange Meeting (evening)

Veterans’ Day observe —No School -Varsity teams practice
US Musical: Anastasia

Grade 9 “Pie in the Sky” Service Project

Family Conferences — Early Release - US Athletics tryouts
Family Conferences — No School - US Athletics tryouts
Thanksgiving Vacation

Prospective Parent Coffee

First Friday service

Alumnae Children’s Advent Party
Grade 11 & 12 Semi-Formal
Faculty/Staff Christmas Party

Feast of the Immaculate Conception
MS Vespers

US Vespers

Young Alumnae reception
Christmas Vacation begins at noon
Christmas Eve mass

Alumnae Networking event

Faculty Work Day

Classes Resume

Alumnae Hockey game

Curriculum Night

First Friday service

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No School
Introduction to Exchange meeting
Semester ends

Parent/Daughter Service Day
Faculty Work Day — No School
Grade 12 “New Freedoms” Program
Junior Parents’ College Night



February 2024

2

4
6-9
8-9
14
15

15-16

19
20
28

March 2024
1
2
7
25
26
27

28
29
31

April 2024
1

2
4
5

O N

15
16

18
23
25
26

30

Friday
Sunday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday

First Friday service

Family Mass @ 4:30

Grade 11 Retreat

Grades 9 & 10 Retreats

Ash Wednesday

Alumnae event off campus
MS Musical

Presidents’ Day — No School
Headmistress Holiday — No School - Varsity teams practice
Science & Engineering Fair

First Friday service

Tres Bien Auction

Spring Vacation begins at 3:30 dismissal
Faculty Work Day

Classes Resume

U.S Revisit Day

Admitted Students’ Parent reception
M.S. Revisit Day

Good Friday — No School

Easter

Easter Monday - No School

U.S. & M.S. Revisit Day

Early Dismissal — Family Conferences
Family Conferences — No School - Varsity teams practice
Grade 12 IMPACT program

Grades 11 & 12 Prom

Parents’ Association meeting

First Friday service

Term 3 ends

Patriots’ Day — No School

Grade 8 Capstone Showcase 6:00-8:00
Giving Day

US Course Selection Class of 2028
US Course Selection Class of 2028
US Festival of the Arts

Last Day of Classes for Grade 12
Faculty/Staff Appreciation

US Course Selection Class of 2028



May 2024
3
4
9

14

15-17

21
23

24
25
27
28-31
30-31
31

June 2024
3
4
5

6

Friday
Saturday
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

First Friday service

Reunion

Feast of the Ascension

MS Celebration of the Arts

Parents’ Association Meeting

Grades 5 & 6 to Camp Hazen

MS Placement Tests & Social

Junior Ring Ceremony and Celebration of Feast of
St. Madeleine Sophie Barat

Placement Tests & Social Class of 2028
Grade 8 Retreat

Feast of St. Madeleine Sophie Barat
Memorial Day — No School

Grade 8 trip to Washington D.C.

Senior Retreat

Gr. 9 & 10 Semi-Formal

Grade 8 Liturgy

Faculty Work Day - No School
Prize Day

Graduation Liturgy
Graduation

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



	26     Tuesday                    Classes Resume
	15     Monday                    Patriots’ Day – No School
	30 Tuesday  US Course Selection Class of 2028
	May 2024

