

**Newton Country Day School  
Calendar Highlights  
2023-2024**

**August 2023**

10	Thursday	Cape Cod reception
21	Monday	Faculty/Staff Meetings begin
28	Monday	US Pre-Season Workouts, Theatre Workshops, and Student Leadership Meetings begin
30	Wednesday	Senior Family Fund Committee
31	Thursday	Blessing of US Athletes & Performers

**September 2023**

5	Tuesday	Class of 2027 Family Picnic
6	Wednesday	US & MS Opening Day US Picture Day
8	Friday	First Friday service
9	Saturday	MS New Family Picnic
11	Monday	Parents' Association meeting at 7:45am MS Picture Day
12	Tuesday	Mass of the Holy Spirit
12	Tuesday	MS Back to School Night
13-15		US Trips and Orientations
19	Tuesday	US Back to School Night
20	Wednesday	M.S. Parent Coffee 7:30am
22	Friday	Prospective Parent Coffee US Homecoming Alumnae at Homecoming 4:00-6:00
23	Saturday	MS Homecoming
26	Tuesday	Safety Day
27	Wednesday	U.S. Parent Coffee 7:30am
28	Thursday	Senior Parent Reception

**October 2023**

5	Thursday	Gr7 Camp Hazen meeting (virtual)
6	Friday	First Friday service
9	Monday	Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day – No School
11	Wednesday	PSAT for Grades 9-11
11-13		Grade 7 trip to Camp Hazen
18	Wednesday	Grandparents' Day
19	Thursday	Prospective Parents' Coffee
20	Friday	Feast of Mater Grade 9 & 10 Trivia Night with Belmont Hill
22	Sunday	Family Mass @ 4:30
24	Tuesday	Parent Presentation Guest Speaker: Dr. Sara Sarkis '93
31	Tuesday	Halloween

**November 2023**

1	Wednesday	All Saints Day
3	Friday	First Friday service Term 1 ends
5	Sunday	Open House
7	Tuesday	Parents' Association meeting (am) Parent Exchange Meeting (evening)
10	Friday	Veterans' Day observe –No School -Varsity teams practice
16-18		US Musical: <i>Anastasia</i>
18	Saturday	Grade 9 "Pie in the Sky" Service Project
20	Monday	Family Conferences – Early Release - US Athletics tryouts
21	Tuesday	Family Conferences – No School - US Athletics tryouts
22-24	Wednesday-Friday	Thanksgiving Vacation
29	Wednesday	Prospective Parent Coffee

**December 2023**

1	Friday	First Friday service Alumnae Children's Advent Party Grade 11 & 12 Semi-Formal
7	Thursday	Faculty/Staff Christmas Party
8	Friday	Feast of the Immaculate Conception
19	Tuesday	MS Vespers
20	Wednesday	US Vespers Young Alumnae reception
21	Thursday	Christmas Vacation begins at noon
24	Sunday	Christmas Eve mass

**January 2024**

4	Thursday	Alumnae Networking event
8	Monday	Faculty Work Day
9	Tuesday	Classes Resume Alumnae Hockey game
11	Thursday	Curriculum Night
12	Friday	First Friday service
15	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School
18	Thursday	Introduction to Exchange meeting
19	Friday	Semester ends
21	Sunday	Parent/Daughter Service Day
22	Monday	Faculty Work Day – No School
23	Tuesday	Grade 12 "New Freedoms" Program
24	Wednesday	Junior Parents' College Night

## February 2024

2	Friday	First Friday service
4	Sunday	Family Mass @ 4:30
6-9		Grade 11 Retreat
8-9		Grades 9 & 10 Retreats
14	Wednesday	Ash Wednesday
15	Thursday	Alumnae event off campus
15-16		MS Musical
19	Monday	Presidents' Day – No School
20	Tuesday	Headmistress Holiday – No School - Varsity teams practice
28	Wednesday	Science & Engineering Fair

## March 2024

1	Friday	First Friday service
2	Saturday	Tres Bien Auction
7	Thursday	Spring Vacation begins at 3:30 dismissal
25	Monday	Faculty Work Day
26	Tuesday	Classes Resume
27	Wednesday	U.S Revisit Day Admitted Students' Parent reception
28	Thursday	M.S. Revisit Day
29	Friday	Good Friday – No School
31	Sunday	Easter

## April 2024

1	Monday	Easter Monday - No School
2	Tuesday	U.S. & M.S. Revisit Day
4	Thursday	Early Dismissal – Family Conferences
5	Friday	Family Conferences – No School - Varsity teams practice Grade 12 IMPACT program
6	Saturday	Grades 11 & 12 Prom
9	Tuesday	Parents' Association meeting
12	Friday	First Friday service Term 3 ends
15	Monday	Patriots' Day – No School
16	Tuesday	Grade 8 Capstone Showcase 6:00-8:00 Giving Day
18	Thursday	US Course Selection Class of 2028
23	Tuesday	US Course Selection Class of 2028
25	Thursday	US Festival of the Arts
26	Friday	Last Day of Classes for Grade 12 Faculty/Staff Appreciation
30	Tuesday	US Course Selection Class of 2028

**May 2024**

3	Friday	First Friday service
4	Saturday	Reunion
9	Thursday	Feast of the Ascension MS Celebration of the Arts
14	Tuesday	Parents' Association Meeting
15-17		Grades 5 & 6 to Camp Hazen
21	Tuesday	MS Placement Tests & Social
23	Thursday	Junior Ring Ceremony and Celebration of Feast of St. Madeleine Sophie Barat Placement Tests & Social Class of 2028
24	Friday	Grade 8 Retreat
25	Saturday	Feast of St. Madeleine Sophie Barat
27	Monday	Memorial Day – No School
28-31		Grade 8 trip to Washington D.C.
30-31		Senior Retreat
31	Friday	Gr. 9 & 10 Semi-Formal

**June 2024**

3	Monday	Grade 8 Liturgy
4	Tuesday	Faculty Work Day - No School
5	Wednesday	Prize Day Graduation Liturgy
6	Thursday	Graduation

**DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**